MSO )

Trail Vallée de Joux

22KM - Vétérans 2 Hommes

11.10.2020

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

N°

2044

2398

2121

2394

2321

2318

2072

2726

2317

2713

2008

2060

2737

2717

2715

2397

2301

Nom, prénom

PACHE BERNARD

N/A
PERRITAZ DOMINIQUE

CA MARLY
LIVERANT VINCENT

DIVONNE RUNNING
MONIN JEAN-LUC

PANARD MIGROS
VELICKOVIC BOGDAN

SPRINTBOXX
SEGARD EYMERIC

LUNAJETS TEAM
VERBEEK HANS
MICHAEL

N/A

BALLET FRANCIS

LA GOLEE
VUILLET CHRISTIAN

CHRISTIAN VUILLET
TREIER JEAN-MARC

TERRE DES HOMMES
CHAPPUIS PASCAL

N/A
LOYE DOMINIQUE

SC GRIMENTZ
STUBY CLAUDE-ALAIN

N/A
FEHLMANN SERGE

N/A

CUANILLON
JEAN-MARC

N/A

ZIMMERMANN LEO

CA MARLY
WARPELIN RICHARD

CABROYARD

Localité

LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ

LE MOURET

DIVONNE LES BAINS

AMBILLY

EPALINGES

BOREX

ARZIER-LE MUIDS

CORCELLES NE

LONGCHAUMOIS

LAUSANNE

THONEX

GLAND

PALEZIEUX

ECLAGNENS

YVERDON

MARLY

PAYERNE

Canton

VD

FR

VD

VD

VD

NE

VD

GE

VD

VD

VD

VD

FR

VD

Nati

Sul

Sul

FRA

FRA

Sul

Sul

GER

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

Année

1966

1964

1968

1967

1964

1968

1969

1963

1954

1967

1957

1963

1971

1969

1964

1952

1958

Temps total

02:08:41

02:10:19

02:12:47

02:13:31

02:20:40

02:25:52

02:25:55

02:30:06

02:30:37

02:31:49

02:31:53

02:33:11

02:38:14

02:39:02

02:40:02

02:43:34

02:47:29

Ecart

00:01:38

00:04:06

00:04:50

00:11:59

00:17:11

00:17:14

00:21:25

00:21:56

00:23:08

00:23:12

00:24:30

00:29:33

00:30:21

00:31:21

00:34:53

00:38:48

Sommet du Mt
Tendre

1h02'57 (1)

1h05'59 (3)

1h05'45 (2)

1h07'23 (4)

1h11'22 (6)

1h13'20 (8)

1h09'33 (5)

1h14'06 (9)

1h16'44 (15)

1h15'47 (12)

1h13'11 (7)

1h15'39 (11)

1h18'11 (16)

1h15'06 (10)

1h16'24 (14)

1h22'38 (18)

1h19'03 (17)
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MSO )

Trail Vallée de Joux

22KM - Vétérans 2 Hommes

11.10.2020

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

N°

2634

2416

2725

2122

2700

2714

2614

2635

2109

2405

2671

2043

2041

2336

2055

2638

Nom, prénom

MONNIN NICOLAS

Localité

LES HAUTS-GENEVEYS

TRIUMPH CLUB VICQUES

PERRITAZ LAURENT

N/A
MENETREY VIRGILE

N/A

PERROUD
JEAN-ROBERT

BLEUSY TEAM

LEVEQUE
JEAN-FRANCOIS

FETIGNY

REMAUFENS

HAUTE-NENDAZ

BESANCON

CLUB ALPIN FRANCAID BESANCON

WEBER PATRICK

TERRE DES HOMMES

HESS DANIEL

N/A

COURREGES
PHILIPPE

COURREGES

MIVELAZ THIERRY

N/A
HAURI ROLF

PERFORM
SOLAZZO CLAUDIO

N/A
BARKHUUS FYR

N/A
MARINI DOC

N/A
SEBASTIANI ALEX

ALEX SEBASTIANI
WINKELMANN ERIC

ECHANDENS

GIEZ

JONGNY

CHENE-BOURG

CAROUGE (GE)

COPPET

LUCENS

LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ

+41795009853

AUBONNE

SENIORS DE COUBERTIN

PEREIRA ARMANDO
JOSE

MICROBOUM SARL

SAINT-CLAUDE

Canton

NE

FR

FR

VS

VD

VD

VD

GE

GE

VD

VD

VD

VD

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

DEN

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Catégorie

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

22KM -
Vétérans 2
Hommes

Année

1969

1968

1955

1966

1964

1959

1970

1966

1961

1964

1970

1963

1959

1963

1947

1965

Temps total

02:48:12

02:48:57

02:49:27

02:52:10

02:53:22

02:56:32

02:56:48

02:58:35

03:00:13

03:00:26

03:02:29

03:03:48

03:22:06

03:30:50

03:49:21

03:52:27

Ecart

00:39:31

00:40:16

00:40:46

00:43:29

00:44:41

00:47:51

00:48:07

00:49:54

00:51:32

00:51:45

00:53:48

00:55:07

01:13:25

01:22:09

01:40:40

01:43:46

Sommet du Mt
Tendre

1h22'53 (20)

1h22'41 (19)

1h16'16 (13)

1h23'15 (21)

1h26'41 (24)

1h25'39 (23)

1h27'18 (26)

1h27'47 (28)

1h28'24 (29)

1h24'54 (22)

1h26'49 (25)

1h27'45 (27)

1h41'13 (31)

1h38'25 (30)

1h46'39 (33)

1h45'19 (32)
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